* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.1-12
Features
System
I/O
Packing List
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Quick installation guide

USB 4 USB 1.1a ports
Packing ListPacking List
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
DimensionsDimensions
Standard
STX88601VEA-400 With Intel® Celeron® 400MHz CPU, CRT/LCD,
(Fanless) Ethernet and AC-Link interface
STX88601VEA-650 With Intel® Celeron® 650MHz CPU, CRT/LCD,
(Fanless) Ethernet and AC-Link interface
Optional
STX88601VEA-933 With Intel® PIII 933MHz CPU, CRT/LCD,
(with Fan) Ethernet and AC-Link interface
E388601108 STX88601-650 extended temperature
 -25˚C~70˚C
STB86600 ATX form factor Baseboard
STB97101 5.25" petit form factor Baseboard with
 3 Mini PCI & Double Deck CardBus